CGLEASON GLMCLM17 11/13/2015 10:03 MADISON CO FYE2016 CURRENT ACC PAGE 1
Docket of Claims
Release date from 11/16/2015 thru 11/16/2015
Trans Release Claim Claim Check Claim
Fund Name of Claimant # Date Date Number Number Amount Approved/Disapproved
001 KATHRYN M. SMITH 161481 11/16/2015 11/05/2015 1138 17 .55
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 310212015A 10/21/2015 17 :55
001 ALEX BREELAND 161482 11/16/2015 11/05/2015 1136 401.96
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 110282015A 10/28/2015 24 .15
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 110282015B 10/29/2015 24.73
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 110142015A 10/14/2015 24 .15
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 110162015A 10/16/2015 29.90
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 110142015B 10/14/2015 15.53
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 110152015A 10/15/2015 18.98
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 110202015A 10/21/2015 29.90
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 110182015A 10/18/2015 31 .05
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 110202015C 10/20/2015 18.40
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 110222015A 10/22/2015 24.73
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 110512015A 10/21/2015 26.45
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 110202015B 10/20/2015 14 .38
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 110252015A 10/25/2015 15.53
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 110262015A 10/26/2015 15,53
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 110242015B 10/25/2015 29.90
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 110272015A 10/27/2015 21,85
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 110262015C 10/26/2015 36.80
001 WHITTEN GROUP, PA 161483 11/16/2015 11/05/2015 1137 150.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O Amount
001-100-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 2871 10/31/2015 150.00
001 COTHERN COMPUTER SYSTEMS INC 161484 11/16/2015 11/05/2015 1138 1,250.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O Amount
001-152-544 AS400 PROGRAMMING SUPPORT 002741 10/31/2015 1,250:00
001 VENTURE TECHNOLOGIES 161485 11/16/2015 11/05/2015 1139 1,635.40
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P. Amount
001~-152~581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 5688270 10/29/2015 1,537 .50
001-152-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 5688260 10/29/2015 107.90
001 MAB 161486 11/16/2015 11/05/2015 1140 405.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P. Amount
001-104-571 DUES - KAY PACE 11/03/2015 405.00
001 CANTON MUNIC. UTILITIES 161487 11/16/2015 11/05/2015 1141 11,456.51
Account Number Descrigtion Invoice # Date P. Amount
001-151-510 UTILITIE 34-110472 11/01/2015 1,479.42
001-151-510 UTILITIES 45-104590 11/01/2015 7,694.27
001-151-510 UTILITIES 32-110937 11/01/2015 47.82
001-151-510 UTILITIES 75-100839 11/01/2015 45.56
001-151-510 UTILITIES 16-105615 11/01/2015 1,536.43
001-151-510 UTILITIES 25-110612 11/01/2015 196 .31
001-151-510 UTILITIES 54-112658 11/01/2015 456.70
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MADISON CO FYE2016 CURRENT ACC
Docket of Claims
Release date from 11/16/2015 thru 11/16/2015

Release

Trans
# Date

. 161488 11/16/2015
Description
HHS BUILDING REPAIR

161490 11/16/2015
Description
RENT
RENT
RENT

161491 11/16/2015
Description
MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS
MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS

161494 11/16/2015
Description
OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES

. 161498 11/16/2015
Description
TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT

. 161499 11/16/2015
Description
POSTAGE AND BOX RENT

161501 11/16/2015
Description

OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES

OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES

161502 11/16/2015
Description
OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES

161503 11/16/2015
Description
TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT

161504 11/16/2015
tion
Y PACE
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DUES -

161505 11/16/2015
Description
POSTAGE AND BOX RENT

Claim Claim Check
Date Number Number
11/05/2015 1142
Invoice # Date P.
#3 11/02/2015
11/05/2015 1143
Invoice # Date P.
1166 11/03/2015
1166 11/03/2015
1166 11/03/2015
11/05/2015 1144
Invoice # Date P.
MACOB01115 11/04/2015
090115-2MC 11/05/2015
11/05/2015 1145
Invoice # Date P.
332935164 11/02/2015
11/05/2015 1146
Invoice # Date P.
10/30/2015
11/05/2015 1147
Invoice # Date P.O.
11/03/2015
11/06/2015 1148
Invoice # Date P.
2015-306M 11/02/2015
2015-306B 11/02/2015
11/06/2015 1149
Invoice # Date P.
23623 10/29/2015
11/06/2015 1150
Invoice # Date P.
11/03/2015
11/06/2015 1151
Invoice # Date P.O
1610151930 11/06/2015
11/06/2015 1152
Invoice # Date P.O
BOX # 608 10/31/2015

0.

0.

0.

0.

O.

0.

0.

7,600.00
Amount
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Amount
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Amount
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Amount
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2,607.24
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319.20
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Docket of Claims
Release date from 11/16/2015 thru 11/16/2015
Trans Release Claim Claim Check Claim
Fund Name of Claimant # Date Date Number Number Amount Approved/Disapproved
001 LEE WESTBROOK 161506 11/16/2015 11/06/2015 1153 2,124.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-102-455 COUNTY REGISTRAR 10/23/2015 2,124.00
001  PERFORMANCE PROS COMMERCIAL CLEANING . 161507 11/16/2015 11/06/2015 1154 915.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O Amount
001-151-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 5129 10/21/2015 915.00
001  ROTOLO CONSULTANTS, INC 161508 11/16/2015 11/06/2015 1155 4,700.09
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O Amount
001-151-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 1115770MCC 11/01/2015 4,700.09
001  WALLACE D. DABBS . 161511 11/16/2015 11/06/2015 1156 680.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O Amount
001-151-540 BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR 11/02/2015 680.00
001 MAILROOM CONSULTANT, INC 161513 11/16/2015 11/09/2015 1157 98.10
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O Amount
001-450-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 25617 10/23/2015 98.10
001 ARROW DISTRIBUTION, LLC 161514 11/16/2015 11/09/2015 1158 762.39
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-450-645 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 128736 10/28/2015 630.43
001-450-645 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 128736-1 10/30/2015 124.23
001-450-645 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 128736-2 10/30/2015 7.73
001  CANTON MUNIC. UTILITIES 161515 11/16/2015 11/09/2015 1159 938.09
Account Number Descrigtlon Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-450-510 UTILITIE 80-106261 11/01/2015 12.00
001-450-510 UTILITIES 18-101980 11/01/2015 926.09
001  MERIT HEALTH MADISON . 161516 11/16/2015 11/09/2015 1160 3,150.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O Amount
001-100-698 FLU VACCINES 2015-10001 10/30/2015 3,150.00
001  AT&T . 161518 11/16/2015 11/09/2015 1161 110.97
Account Number Description Invoice Date P.O Amount
001-102-502 PHONE SERVICE 6013522049 10/20/2015 110.97
001  DEMENT PRINTING CO. 161519 11/16/2015 11/09/2015 1162 498.45
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O Amount
001-102-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 0148496001 10/23/2015 498.45
001  CRANE, CANDICE SIMMONS . 161520 11/16/2015 11/09/2015 1163 256.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-161-559 TRANSCRIPTS 199 10/26/2015 128.00
001-161-559 TRANSCRIPTS 198 10/26/2015 128.00
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Release date from 11/16/2015 thru 11/16/2015

Trans Release
# Date
161521 11/16/2015
Description
LEGAL AD

161523 11/16/2015
Description

DUES - GERALD BARBER

DUES - DIANE ODOM

. 161526 11/16/2015
Description
TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT

161529 11/16/2015
Description
PHONE SERVICE
PHONE SERVICE

161530 11/16/2015
Description
BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR

161531 11/16/2015
Description
MEDICAL FEES

161539 11/16/2015
Description
BALLOTS FOR GENERAL ELECTION
TEST DECK FOR ELECTION

161540 11/16/2015
Description
REPLACE DAMAGED WINDOWS
EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT COMPLEX

161543 11/16/2015
Description
CONTRACT LABOR-ELECTION

. 161545 11/16/2015
Description
CONTRACT LABOR-ELECTION

161547 11/16/2015
Description
CONTRACT LABOR-ELECTION

jale]
Claims
Claim Claim Check Claim
Date Number Number Amount
11/09/2015 1164 765.08
Invoice # ate P.O. Amount
0005220235 11/01/2015
11/09/2015 1165 485.00
Invoice # Date P 0. Amount
11/09/2015
11/09/2015
11/09/2015 1166 701.52
Invoice # Date P.O Amount
11/02/2015
11/09/2015 1167 636.09
Invoice # Date P.O Amount
839856 11/01/2015
839856 11/01/2015
11/09/2015 1168 441.00
Invoice # Date P.O Amount
1560-116 11/03/2015
11/09/2015 1169 2,143.75
Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
2014-0250 10/12/2015
11/09/2015 1170 7,784 .40
Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
0077163 10/27/2015 150737
0077163 10/27/2015 150737
11/09/2015 1171 1,108.36
Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
1-185953 10/01/2015 150723
10/01/2015
11/09/2015 1172 1,600.00
Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
11042015 11/04/2015 160018
11/09/2015 1173 1,462.50
Invoice # Date 0. Amount
11042015 11/04/2015 160019
11/09/2015 1174 1,525.00
Invoice # Date 0. Amount
11042015 11/04/2015 160017

765.08

215.00
270.00

701.52

318.05
318.04

441.00

2,143.75

7,034.40
750.00

1,108.36

1,600.00

1,462.50

1,525.00
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Docket of Claims
Release date from 11/16/2015 thru 11/16/2015
Trans Release Claim Claim Check Claim
Fund Name of Claimant # Date Date Number Number Amount Approved/Disapproved
001 DAVIS, CALANDRA H 161548 11/16/2015 11/09/2015 1175 1,450.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-180-573 CONTRACT LABOR-ELECTION 11042015 11/04/2015 160016 1,450.00
001 ULINE 161549 11/16/2015 11/09/2015 1176 4,474.82
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O: Amount
001-151-919 WELDED WORK BENCH 71661818 10/23/2015 160067 825.00
001-151-919 ADDITIONAL SHELVING 71661818 10/23/2015 160067 396.00
001-151-919 36X12X39 STORAGE SHELF 71661818 10/23/2015 160067 180.00
001-151-919 36X18X39 STORAGE SHELF 71661818 10/23/2015 160067 240.00
001-151-919 BULK STORAGE RACKS 71661818 10/23/2015 160067 2,430.00
001-151-919 FREIGHT 71661818 10/23/2015 403.82
001 SOLARWINDS, INC 161550 11/16/2015 11/09/2015 1177 638.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-152-616 NETWORK TOOLS IN242235 09/25/2015 150735 638.00
001 STEVE KENDRICK 161551 11/16/2015 11/09/2015 1178 2,023.50
Account Number Description Invoice # Date . Amount
001-151-540 INSTALL CARPET AND BASE 322541 11/05/2015 160012 2,023.50
001 PROSOURCE 161552 11/16/2015 11/09/2015 1179 5,636.28
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-151-540 ENERGIZED CARPET CG547404 10/20/2015 160011 4,910.40
001-151-540 VINYL BASE CG547404 10/20/2015 160011 426.00
001-151-540 GLUE CG547404 10/20/2015 160011 299.88
001 PHILLIPS LUMBER & HOME CENTER 161570 11/16/2015 11/10/2015 1180 168.88
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P. Amount
001-530-546 PARKS MAINTENANCE 10447525 11/02/2015 14.87
001-151-641 BLDG REPAIR SUPPLIES 10447859 11/04/2015 81.67
001-151-641 BLDG REPAIR SUPPLIES 10447862 11/04/2015 29.31
001-151-641 BLDG REPAIR SUPPLIES 10447877 11/04/2015 -39.08
001-151-641 BLDG REPAIR SUPPLIES 10447711 11/03/2015 7.48
001-151-645 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 10447308 10/29/2015 8.59
001-151-641 BLDG REPAIR SUPPLIES 10447589 11/02/2015 22.67
001-151-641 BLDG REPAIR SUPPLIES 10447578 11/02/2015 11.79
001-151-641 BLDG REPAIR SUPPLIES 10447939 11/05/2015 19.73
001-151-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 10448140 11/06/2015 11.85
001 PHILLIPS LUMBER & HOME CENTER 161578 11/16/2015 11/10/2015 1181 407.01
Account Number Description Invoice # Date PO Amount
001-151-642 PAINT, PRESERVES & CHEMICAL 10448302 11/09/2015 33.59
001-151-641 BLDG REPAIR SUPPLIES 10448208 11/09/2015 58.46
001-151-641 BLDG REPAIR SUPPLIES 10447223 10/29/2015 165.86
001-220-641 BLDG REPAIR SUPPLIES 10412717 11/06/2014 93.71
001-220-641 BLDG REPAIR SUPPLIES 10433481 06/19/2015 29.94
001-220-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 10447069 10/28/2015 7.00
001-220-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 10447993 11/05/2015 18.45
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Docket of Claims
Release date from 11/16/2015 thru 11/16/2015
Trans Release Claim Claim Check Claim
Fund Name of Claimant # Date Date Number Number Amount Approved/Disapproved
001 CITY OF MADISON WATER DEPT 161580 11/16/2015 11/10/2015 1182 108.79
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-151-510 UTILITIES 3321 10872 10/20/2015 71.82
001-151-510 UTILITIES 3322 10872 10/20/2015 36.97
001 CINTAS CORPORATION #210 161581 11/16/2015 11/10/2015 1183 17.24
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-450-535 UNIFORM RENTAL 210843465 10/16/2015 4.31
001-450-535 UNIFORM RENTAL 210846434 10/23/2015 4.31
001-450-535 UNIFORM RENTAL 210849357 10/30/2015 4.31
001-450-535 UNIFORM RENTAL 210102378 11/06/2015 4.31
001 PRECISION COMMUNICATIONS, INC. 161583 11/16/2015 11/10/2015 1184 105,050.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-265-919 OUTDOOR WARNING SIREN SYSTEM 5540 07/28/2014 140460 97,020.00
001-265-919 CENTRLERT ACTIVATION SYSTEM 5540 07/28/2014 140460 8,030.00
001 PENSKE TRUCK LEASING CO., L.P. 161584 11/16/2015 11/10/2015 1185 1,767.63
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-180-581 TRUCK RENTAL - ONE WEEK C052824209 11/05/2015 160020 405.00
001-180-581 MILEAGE C052824209 11/05/2015 160020 25.46
001-180-581 TRUCK RENTAL - ONE WEEK C052824402 11/05/2015 160020 405.00
001-180-581 MILEAGE C052824402 11/05/2015 160020 69.92
001-180-581 TRUCK RENTAL - ONE WEEK C052824363 11/05/2015 160020 405.00
001-180-581 MILEAGE C052824363 11/05/2015 160020 25.08
001-180-581 TRUCK RENTAL - ONE WEEK C052824513 11/05/2015 160020 405.00
001-180-581 MILEAGE C052824513 11/05/2015 160020 2717
001 QUALITY CHEMICAL & SUPPLY INC 161585 11/16/2015 11/10/2015 1186 1,116.85
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.Os Amount
001-151-645 CENTER PULL HAND TOWELS 171153 11/04/2015 160080 195.00
001-151-645 DISINFECTANT SPRAY 171153 11/04/2015 160080 108.00
001-151-645 LITTLE BIG ROLL 171153 11/04/2015 160080 142.80
001-151-645 WHITE FOLD TOWELS 171153 11/04/2015 160080 286.00
001-151-645 33 GAL. 33X39 LINERS 171153 11/04/2015 160080 233.55
001-151-645 55 GAL. 38X58 LINERS 171153 11/04/2015 160080 151.50
001 SOUTHERN TELECOMMUNICATIONS, CO. LLC 161586 11/16/2015 11/10/2015 1187 2,770.35
Account Number Description Invoice Date P.O. Amount
001-100-502 PHONE SERVICE 6018555500 11/04/2015 1,771.34
001-200-502 PHONE SERVICE 6018592345 11/04/2015 999.01
001 SOUTHERN TELECOMMUNICATIONS, CO. LLC 161587 11/16/2015 11/10/2015 1188 4,510.95
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-100-502 PHONE SERVICE 2377 10/27/2015 513.73
001-101-502 PHONE SERVICE 2377 10/27/2015 251.74
001-102-502 PHONE SERVICE 2377 10/27/2015 108.14
001-103-502 PHONE SERVICE 2377 10/27/2015 108.56
001-104-502 PHONE SERVICE 2377 10/27/2015 69.39
001-152-502 PHONE SERVICE 2377 10/27/2015 54 .07
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Docket of Claims
Release date from 11/16/2015 thru 11/16/2015
Trans Release Claim Claim Check Claim
Fund Name of Claimant # Date Date Number Number Amount Approved/Disapproved
001 SOUTHERN TELECOMMUNICATIONS, CO. LLC 161587 11/16/2015 11/10/2015 1188 4,510.95 (CONTINUED)
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-163-502 PHONE SERVICE 2377 10/27/2015 54 .58
001-166-502 PHONE SERVICE 2377 10/27/2015 162.50
001-168-502 PHONE SERVICE 2377 10/27/2015 54.07
001-169-502 PHONE SERVICE 2377 10/27/2015 54.07
001-180-502 PHONE SERVICE 2377 10/27/2015 144 .06
001-200-502 PHONE SERVICE 2377 10/27/2015 858.17
001-220-502 PHONE SERVICE 2377 10/27/2015 491.14
001-221-502 PHONE SERVICE 2377 10/27/2015 183.96
001-450-502 PHONE SERVICE 2377 10/27/2015 1,348.70
001-631-502 PHONE SERVICE 2377 10/27/2015 54.07
001 CANDICE CRANE 161591 11/16/2015 11/10/2015 1189 340.40
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O Amount
001-161-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 11/04/2015 340.40
001 LOWE'S 161592 11/16/2015 11/10/2015 1190 269.22
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-220-641 BLDG REPAIR SUPPLIES 910188 10/22/2015 146.67
001-640-615 OTHER PROFESSIONAL SUPPLIES 914828 08/17/2015 122.55
001  AMERIFLEX BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 161594 11/16/2015 11/10/2015 1191 163.20
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-100-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 394738 11/04/2015 163.20
001  LATANYA J. ALLEN . 161595 11/16/2015 11/10/2015 1192 219.56
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O Amount
001-160-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 11/05/2015 219.56
001  AT&T MOBILITY, LLC 161597 11/16/2015 11/10/2015 1193 3,878.78
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-200-502 PHONE SERVICE 875030645 10/19/2015 3,878.78
001  CANTON BIBLE CHURCH . 161624 11/16/2015 11/11/2015 1194 300.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date PO Amount
001-180-530 RENT 11/10/2015 300.00
001 FRANKLIN BAPTIST CHURCH . 161625 11/16/2015 11/11/2015 1195 300.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-180-530 RENT 11/10/2015 300.00
001  CEDAR GROVE M. B. CHURCH . 161626 11/16/2015 11/11/2015 1196 300.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-180-530 RENT 11/10/2015 300.00
001  GREATER MT. LEVY BAPTIST CHURCH 161627 11/16/2015 11/11/2015 1197 300.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-180-530 RENT 11/10/2015 300.00
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PAGE

8

CGLEASON  GLMCLM17 11/13/2015 10:03 MADISON CO FYE2016 CURRENT ACC
Docket of Claims
Release date from 11/16/2015 thru 11/16/2015
Trans Release Claim
Fund Name of Claimant Date Date
001 MT. HOPE CHURCH 161628 11/16/2015 11/11/2015
Account Number Description Invoice
001-180-530 RENT
001  TWIN LAKES BAPTIST CHURCH 161629 11/16/2015 11/11/2015
Account Number Description Invoice
001-180-530 RENT
001  CHINA GROVE A.M.E. CHURCH 161630 11/16/2015 11/11/2015
Account Number Description Invoice
001-180-530 RENT
001  CATHOLIC PARISH CENTER 161631 11/16/2015 11/11/2015
Account Number Description Invoice
001-180-530 RENT
001  VICTORY BAPTIST CHURCH 161632 11/16/2015 11/11/2015
Account Number Description Invoice
001-180-530 RENT
001  PLEASANT GREEN BAPTIST CHURCH 161633 11/16/2015 11/11/2015
Account Number Description Invoice
001-180-530 RENT
001 THE MARK APARTMENTS 161634 11/16/2015 11/11/2015
Account Number Description Invoice
001-180-530 RENT
001 FIRST PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH OF MADISON 161635 11/16/2015 11/11/2015
Account Number Description Invoice
001-180-530 RENT
001 FIRST UNITED METHODIST CHURCH 161636 11/16/2015 11/11/2015
Account Number Description Invoice
001-180-530 RENT
001  HIGHLAND COLONY BAPTIST CHURCH 161637 11/16/2015 11/11/2015
Account Number Description Invoice
001-180-530 RENT
001 TOUGALOO COLLEGE 161638 11/16/2015 11/11/2015
Account Number Description Invoice
001-180-530 RENT
001 MADISON COUNTY BAPTIST FAMILY LIFE 161639 11/16/2015 11/11/2015
Account Number Description Invoice

001-180-530

RENT

Claim Check

Number Number
1198

# Date P.O
11/10/2015
1199

Date P.O.

11/10/2015
1200

# Date P.O.
11/10/2015
1201

# Date P.O.
11/10/2015
1202

# Date P.O.
11/10/2015
1203

# Date P.O
11/10/2015
1204

# Date P.
11/10/2015
1205

# Date P.O.
11/10/2015
1206

# Date P.O
11/10/2015
1207

# Date P.O.
11/10/2015
1208

# Date P.O
11/10/2015
1209

# P.O

Date
11/10/2015

300.00
Amount

300.00
Amount

300.00
Amount

300.00
Amount

300.00
Amount

300.00
Amount

300.00
Amount

300.00
Amount

300.00
Amount

300.00
Amount

300.00
Amount

300.00
Amount

300.

00

300.

00

300.

00

300.

00

300.

00

300.

00

300.

00

300.

00

300.

00

300.

00

300.

00

300.

00
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Docket of Claims
Release date from 11/16/2015 thru 11/16/2015
Trans Release Claim Claim Check Claim
Fund Name of Claimant # Date Date Number Number Amount Approved/Disapproved
001 NEW LIFE BAPTIST CHURCH . 161640 11/16/2015 11/11/2015 1210 300.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P..O. Amount
001-180-530 RENT 11/10/2015 300.00
001 MADISON-RIDGELAND ACADEMY 161641 11/16/2015 11/11/2015 1281 300.00
Account Number Description Invoice Date PJ0% Amount
001-180-530 RENT 11/10/2015 300.00
001 SUNNYBROOK RETIREMENT VILLAGE 161642 11/16/2015 11/11/2015 1212 300.00